Summary Results Report
City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election

May 6 2023

Meridian ISD, Board of Trustees

Vote For 3

Awnya Dietiker

Larry D. Denman Il

Trey Finch

Kyle Hood

Bobby Taylor

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals
Precincts Reporting

TOTAL

123
89
63

140

127

542

196
738
40of 4

VOTE %

16.67%
12.06%
8.54%
18.97%
17.21%
73.44%

0.00%

26.56%
100.00%

Absentee
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Early
Voting
64

44
39
72
62
281

375

Election
Day
57

45
2
68
63

257

100
357
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