## Summary Results Report City/School/Hospital Dist Joint Election May 6 2023

## Meridian ISD, Board of Trustees Vote For 3

	TOTAL	VOTE %	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Awnya Dietiker	123	16.67%	2	64	57
Larry D. Denman II	89	12.06%	0	44	45
Trey Finch	63	8.54%	0	39	24
Kyle Hood	140	18.97%	0	72	68
Bobby Taylor	127	17.21%	2	62	63
Total Votes Cast	542	73.44%	4	281	257
Overvotes	0	0.00%	0	0	0
Undervotes	196	26.56%	2	94	100
Contest Totals	738	100.00%	6	375	357
Precincts Reporting	4 of 4				

OFFICIAL RESULTS MERIDIAN ISD **Bosque County**